


READY TO INSTALL
OUT OF THE BOX WITH 

MINIMAL ASSEMBLY

SHIPPED TO
YOU IN JUST
1-3 DAYS

QUALITY HANDRAILS
YOU CAN INSTALL
YOURSELF

ONLINE OR IN STORE

STRONG WELDED CONSTRUCTION 
THAT WON’T WEAKEN OVER TIME.

DURABLE BLACK 
POWDER COAT

MEETS LOCAL
HANDRAIL 

CODES

HAND
CONSTRUCTED

INCREASES
HOME VALUE



30 HANDRAILS.
   6 STYLES.

COMPATIBLE WITH
MOST INTERIOR & EXTERIOR 
STAIR APPLICATIONS

AND MANY MORE

CO NCRETE BRICK

INDOORWOOD



INTRODUCING:

NEWEL & LEVEL 
RAIL SYSTEM

SOLO 
LEVEL EXTEND

The two newest rail styles in our product line are the most 
customizable yet. Our Newel rail is an innovation on our classic 
Picket step rail, designed with expansion in mind. Our Level rail 
continues the same design onto the flat areas where handrails 
are needed. Each rail can be bought individually, but also can be 
combined to custom fit the rail that your space demand. We carry 
4 sizes of Newel rails to fit most stairs, and we are able to offer 11 
different Level rail sizes to ensure a perfect, custom fit. Whether 
Newel or Level meets your needs, each is compatible with any size, 
allowing for great application to your needs.

SIDE
SOLO

NEWEL

FOUR OPTIONS FOR
ENDLESS CUSTOMIZATION

IN STOCK READY FOR 
PICKUP OR DELIVERY



NEWEL RAIL

LEVEL RAIL

Level 11.5
Level 15.5
Level 19.5
Level 23.5
Level 27.5
Level 31.5
Level 35.5
Level 39.5
Level 43.5
Level 47.5
Level 51.5
Post (Optional)
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................................................
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................................................

................................................

................................................

................................................

................................................

................................................

................................................

................................................
.........................................

Newel 1
Newel 2
Newel 3
Newel 4

- Models span 1-4 stair risers

- Compatible with all Level Rails

- Works well indoors or outdoors

Each POST Includes:

Each Rail Includes:
- Post Mount Kit
- Escutcheons

- Post Mount Kit
- Escutcheons

Rail DOES NOT include posts. Order the 
number of posts needed for installation.

Prices are for Level Rail panel only

.......................

.......................

.......................

.......................

$165
$170
$175
$180
$185
$190
$195
$200
$205
$210
$215

$50

$303
$333
$363
$473



CLASSIC RAILS

PICKET

ARCH

Picket 1
Picket 2
Picket 3
Picket 4

.........................

.........................

.........................

.........................

Arch 1
Arch 2
Arch 3
Arch 4

.............................

.............................

.............................

.............................

$303
$333
$363
$473

$263
$283
$313
$383

	 Our classic rails are a perfect addition to any stair 
application. From exterior stairs, to interior entryways, or 
even indoor staircases, we have rails to meet any of your 
needs. Each rail comes with everything you need. We also 
offer  hardware kit options to ensure a proper installation.

IN STOCK READY FOR 
PICKUP OR DELIVERY

Each Rail Includes:

Each Rail Includes:

- Post Mount Kit
- Escutcheons

- Post Mount Kit
- Escutcheons



DOOR

WALL

POST MOUNT KITESCUTCHEONSHARDWARE KIT

Door 1
Door 2

............................

............................

Wall 2
Wall 3
Wall 4
Wall 5
Custom*
*Custom sizes up to 92”
  Contact for longer lengths

...............................

...............................

............................... 

...............................
.......................

$20 / Pair

* Included with
install kit

* Included with
install kit

$183
$200

$111
$114
$117
$120

$199+

1 Post
2 Post

..................

..................
$40
$78

Brick/Paver
Concrete
Wood

$26
$26
$26

..........
..............

.....................

Each Rail Includes:
- Post Mount Kit
- Hardware Kit
- Escutcheons

Each Rail Includes:
- Wall Mount Brackets
- Self Drilling Screws
- Hardware Kit



HOW TO SELECT YOUR
ARCH, NEWEL, OR PICKET RAIL

HOW TO SELECT YOUR
LEVEL RAIL SIZE WHEN USED IN 
CONJUNCTION WITH NEWEL RAIL

LEVEL
RAIL
NUMBER
11.5

.................................... ..................................

.................................... ..................................

.................................... ..................................

.................................... ..................................

.................................... ..................................

.................................... ..................................

.................................... ..................................

.................................... ..................................

.................................... ..................................

.................................... ..................................

.................................... ..................................
15.5
19.5
23.5
27.5
31.5
35.5
39.5
43.5
47.5
51.5

17¾”
21¾”
25¾”
29¾”
33¾”
37¾”
41¾”
45¾”
49¾”
53¾”
57¾”

22¾”
26¾”
30¾”
34¾”
38¾”
42¾”
46¾”
50¾”
54¾”
58¾”
62¾”

MINIMUM
LANDING 

LENGTH

MAXIMUM 
LANDING 

LENGTH

1 STEP

ANY SIZE TREADS
ALL RAILS

1 RISER 2”-12” TALL

NEWEL OR PICKET

ARCH

1 TREAD 8½” - 15½”

1 TREAD 8½” - 15½”

2 RISERS 5 ¾“ - 9 ¾”

2 RISERS 3¾“ - 11¾”

NEWEL AND PICKET

ARCH

2 TREADS 8 ¾” - 14¼”

2 TREADS 8 ¾” - 14¼”

3 RISERS 6½“ - 9”

3 RISERS 5¼“ - 10¼”

NEWEL OR PICKET

ARCH

3 TREADS 10¼” - 13¾”

3 TREADS 10¼” - 13¾”

4 RISERS 6¾“ - 8¾”

4 RISERS 5¾“ - 9¾”

3 STEPS 4 STEPS

2 STEPS


